
Jersey # GRADE
DISTRICT MVP: 4 11

28 12
6 11

DEFENSIVE MVP: 52 12

NEWCOMER: 21 10

UTILITY:

17 11

9 10

JERSEY # GRADE
QUARTERBACK: 7 11

RUNNING BACK: 10 11

14 12

21 12

OFFENSIVE LINEMAN: 65 12

73 12

70 12

70 11

52 10

51 12

JERSEY # GRADE

RECEIVERS: 11 12

88 10

13 12

1 11

5 10

DISTRICT 1-3A FOOTBALL ALL-DISTRICT SELECTIONS

ALPINE ANTHONY COMPASS CRANE TORNILLO

SAMMY ZAMBRANO TORNILLO

MASON CAVNESS ALPINE

JORDAN RODRIGUEZ ALPINE

SUPERLATIVES
NAME SCHOOL

DONNY BISHOP CRANE

JAXON WILLIS CRANE

MANUEL ARANDA CRANE

ALLEN VARGAS ALPINE
CO-OFFENSIVE MVPS:

CODY BURRIS TORNILLO

1ST TEAM ALL-DISTRICT SELECTIONS - OFFENSE

NAME SCHOOL

ALPINE

ANTHONY

BO JARRATT COMPASS

JEFF CORDELL CRANE
CO-COACH OF THE YEAR:

FABIAN EQUIHUA ALPINE

MARCO PLACENCIA ANTHONY

KARSON THOMPSON CRANE

JAYDEN CANABA ALPINE

BLAKE BILLINGS ALPINE

RYELAN MCBRIDE ALPINE

ISAIAS SANCHEZ CRANE

DIEGO MONCLOVA ALPINE

ISAIAH NUNEZ ALPINE

ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ COMPASS

RONALDO CERVANTES CRANE

TAVION BUSTOS CRANE

JAIRO GUERRERO TORNILLO

NAME SCHOOL

TREVOR OWENS CRANE

MIKE IBARRA TORNILLO

DISTRICT 1-3A FOOTBALL ALL-DISTRICT SELECTIONS



JERSEY # GRADE
QUARTERBACK: 3 11

RUNNING BACK: 24 10

20 10

38 11

OFFENSIVE LINEMAN: 57 12

77 12

67 12

70 9

71 11

64 11

RECEIVERS: 12 12

2 12

33 9

14 11

7 12

JERSEY # GRADE
DEFENSIVE LINEMAN: 73 12

54 10

55 11

DE'S / OUTSIDE LB'S: 10 11

44 11

INSIDE LB'S: 14 12

38 11

DEFENSIVE BACKS: 2 12

11 12

2 12

13 12

1 11

5 10

KICKER: 12 12

PUNTER: 88 10

NAME SCHOOL
DYLAN SOSA COMPASS

RAYMOND HERNANDEZ ANTHONY

2ND TEAM ALL-DISTRICT SELECTIONS - OFFENSE

ROBERT SANCHEZ ALPINE

HAYDEN YOUNT ANTHONY

JAMESON EVANS COMPASS

OSCAR VELASQUEZ ALPINE

JUAN PULIDO CRANE

AARON LARA ALPINE

PEYTON HARRIS COMPASS

PACEN SMITH CRANE

JOSH ROCHA CRANE

PAUL WALKER CRANE

BRADY CRUMP ALPINE

CODY BARRAGAN ALPINE

DIEGO MONCLOVA ALPINE

FABIAN EQUIHUA ALPINE

EVERRET CORTEZ ANTHONY

ELIJAH VELARDE CRANE

1ST TEAM ALL-DISTRICT SELECTIONS - DEFENSE
NAME SCHOOL

TORNILLO

CODY BARRAGAN ALPINE

ISAIAH NUNEZ ALPINE

BLAKE BILLINGS ALPINE

JJ DOMINGUEZ CRANE

JUAN PULIDO CRANE

JOSE PADILLA CRANE

TREVOR OWENS CRANE

DISTRICT 1-3A FOOTBALL ALL-DISTRICT SELECTIONS

DISTRICT 1-3A FOOTBALL ALL-DISTRICT SELECTIONS

BRADY CRUMP ALPINE

JARAD ROGGOW ALPINE

1ST TEAM ALL-DISTRICT SELECTIONS - SPECIAL TEAMS

JERMAINE URBINA ANTHONY

RONALDO CERVANTES CRANE

MIKE IBARRA



JERSEY # GRADE
DEFENSIVE LINEMAN: 65 12

53 11

70 12

73 12

71 11

DE'S / OUTSIDE LB'S: 8 11

7 9

16 12

12 10

INSIDE LB'S: 52 10

82 10

8 10

DEFENSIVE BACKS: 12 12

15 9

2 12

10 11

11 12

KICKER: 1 11

PUNTER: 13 12

KEATON SENA CRANE

DOMNIQUE FIERRO ALPINE

MARCO PLACENCIA ANTHONY

DEVON BUTLER CRANE

2ND TEAM ALL-DISTRICT SELECTIONS - DEFENSE
NAME SCHOOL

RYELAN MCBRIDE ALPINE

ANGEL SOLIS ANTHONY

EDUARDO GUTIERREZ CRANE

MARCOS TREVIZO TORNILLO

CHRISTIAN STOUT COMPASS

JESIAH SALAZAR COMPASS

BRADY CRUMP ALPINE

BLAKE RODRIGUEZ COMPASS

TREVOR OWENS CRANE

RONALDO CERVANTES CRANE

2ND TEAM ALL-DISTRICT SELECTIONS - SPECIAL TEAMS

OLIVER CERVANTES CRANE

CAMERON BARRIGA CRANE

JOSE PADILLA CRANE

SHAUN FOSTER ALPINE

ETHAN CAMPOS ANTHONY




